ISD720/860 INTELLIGENT SERVO DRIVES         720/860W
DIGITAL MOTOR CONTROL FOR BRUSHLESS, DC BRUSH AND LINEAR MOTORS
The ISD720 and ISD860 are new
members of the fully digital servo
drive family from Technosoft with
embedded intelligence based on
the latest DSP controller
technology.

* 2.5 sec. max. for ISD720 and 6.3 sec. max. for ISD860
**at 36V (ISD720) / 72V (ISD860) and 20kHz switching frequency
Ordering Information
P029.001.E001 ISD720 Servo Drive 36V, 20A, RS232
P029.001.E002 ISD720 Servo Drive 36V, 20A, RS232 & CAN
P029.001.E012 ISD720 Servo Drive 36V, 20A, RS232 & CANopen
P029.001.E101 ISD860 Servo Drive 72V, 12A, RS232
P029.001.E102 ISD860 Servo Drive 72V, 12A, RS232 & CAN
P029.001.E112 ISD860 Servo Drive 72V, 12A, RS232 & CANopen
P029.001.E084 ISDxx0 Starter Kit for Brushless Motor
P034.001.E002 EasyMotion Studio software
P040.001.Exxx TML_LIB Motion Libraries***
***ask for existing libraries types
EASYMOTION STUDIO